
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0388 Name: 4/18/16 - Resolution for Bailey-Observatory Street
Improvements Project

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/18/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/18/2016 4/18/2016

Enactment date: 4/18/2016 R-16-151Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Award a Construction Contract to Bailey Excavating, Inc. for the Observatory Street
Improvements Project (ITB-4225) ($1,288,808.51)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Observatory Project Map.pdf, 2. Construction Contract to Bailey Excavating Inc for Observatory
Street Improvements

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/18/2016 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

